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FELGENHAUER, Stefanie
QUIGLY, Aoife

ROMER, Ramona
REUL, Benedicte

DR. ENDRER, Susanne
LIEB, Stephanie
NEUMANN, Petra
ALMSTEDT, Sanna
MAIER, Susanne
RATHMANN, Gordana
GAIRHOS, Dorit
HELLEBRAND, Diana
WINDECKER, Silke
HERRMANN, Claudia
UJEVIC, Monica
SCHEFFLER, Susanne
WINKELMANN, Sandra
SEKULLA, Katrin
PHILIPP, Barbara
HAMMER, Maria
NIECKE, Susanne
HEINZELMANN-HAUFF, Christa
ELSEL, Susanne
KURITKO, Christina Pia
HOMMEL, Kerstin
AUER, Daniela
PILLMAIER, Sandra
SELENT, Andrea
BIENICKE, Beate

www.allgéu-panorama-marathon.de

NAT
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Verein/Team

Viking Footwear Forest Runner

Heidelberg

Klasse

Frauen

Frauen

Mobiler Fitness- & Erndhrungscoach W 40

L'amicause Toujours

Triathlon Nonstop KoéIn

SV Bergdorf Hohn
ESV Lok Zwickau

Team Leguano

Sport Ruscher Team

Africa Sports Team

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Meddys LWT Koblenz

LSG Karlsruhe
Burkersdorf

Kaiser-Barbarossa-Team

Trisport Erding

SSF Bonn Triathlon
Lauffreunde Hochweiler

TV Immenstadt
Team Uni-Ulm
Neu Wulmstorf

Zollerburglaufer SC Hechingen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Team ultraSPORTS

FH Runners Berlin
TG Kitzingen

Orthomol Sport Team

Hannover

Giessen

Seite 1

W35
W 50
W40
W 40
W40
W 40
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W 40
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Grasgehren

02:01:37,6 (1.)
02:03:40,7 (2.)
02:14:31,0 (5.)
02:11:11,2 (4)
02:06:48,3 (3.)
02:18:22,1 (7.)
02:18:30,6 (8.)
02:14:39,8 (6.)
02:22:21,6 (9.)
02:22:35,3 (10.
02:30:00,2 (16
02:22:39,7 (12
02:23:38,4 (13
02:24:01,2 (14
02:22:39,5 (11
02:29:24.8 (15
02:35:58,2 (20
02:38:08,2 (21
02:35:50,9 (1
02:43:09,6 (2
02:33:43,8 (1
02:44:09,7 (2
02:50:27,3 (2
02:55:32,7 (2
02:59:20,2 (29
02:54:20,0 (2
02:47:46,8 (2
03:01:039 (3
(
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03:12:57,2 (32.)

Oberstdorf

05:18:01,0 (1.)
05:38:12,4 (3.)
05:46:41,1 (5.)
05:38:05,3 (2.)
05:40:31,2 (4.)
05:50:12,1 (6.)
05:54:20,5 (7.)
05:58:12,8 (8.)
06:04:18,3 (9.)
06:08:25,5 (10.)
06:27:21,0 (15.)
06:24:49,1 (13.)
06:21:52,6 (12.)
06:26:01,7 (14.)
06:21:15,2 (11.)
06:42:16,9 (16.)
06:47:28,4 (17.)
06:56:34,5 (18.)
07:04:43,5 (19.)
07:11:204 (21.)
07:09:56,6 (20.)
07:19:01,5 (22)
07:23:42,9 (23.)
07:52:08,0 (26.)
07:48:42,5 (24.)
07:52:06,4 (25.)
08:11:22,0 (27.)
08:22:10,6 (29.)
08:21:32,2 (28.)

Gesamt

08:05:40,4
08:24:15,6
08:27:44,1
08:33:43,2
08:40:22,8
08:46:17,2
08:50:50,7
09:06:24,4
09:07:34,2
09:20:20,9
09:34:26,0
09:35:15,5
09:39:28,2
09:53:12,1
09:53:19,5
10:03:12,6
10:23:43,6
10:43:05,1
10:54:18,6
11:01:15,2
11:07:11,8
11:23:55,6
11:26:36,1
11:58:08,2
11:58:31,1
12:12:11,1
12:28:21,2
12:54:28,4
12:56:12,3
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